St. Patrick Catholic School
2023-2024

August
Thursday, August 24™- Used Uniform Sale 9:00-11:00 a.m.

Monday, August 28™- First Day of School for Kindergarten-grade 8; Noon Dismissal
Tuesday, August 29™- First Full Day of School for Kindergarten-grade 8; Aftercare
Begins
Wednesday, August 30th- 10:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.- PK Orientation
Thursday, August 31°"- First Day of PK all Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.;

HSA Sponsored Back to School Picnic 6:00-7:30 p.m.

September
Friday, September 1st- First Full Day for PK (all dismiss at 1:00 p.m. or 2:50 p.m.)

Monday, September 4™ - No School; Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 5™- Aftercare begins for PK; Hot Lunch Begins PK-Grade 8
Thursday, September 7™- Back to School Night 6:30 p.m.
Monday, September 18™- M.A.P Standardized Testing Begins Grades 2-8
Thursday, September 21°'- High School Information Meeting 8:30 a.m.
Monday, September 25™- Annual Golf Tournament
Thursday, September 28™- HSA Sponsored Coffee with Miss Short 8:30 a.m.
for parents with children in grades PK-grade 2.
Friday, September 29th- Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 8; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.

October
Thursday, October 5™- HSA Sponsored Coffee with Miss Short 8:30 a.m.
for parents with children in Grades 3-5
Monday, October 9™- Individual Student Picture Day for Grades 3-8
Tuesday, October 10™- Individual Student Picture Day for PK- Grade 2
Wednesday, October 11™- Class Picture Day for PK-Grade 8
Friday, October 20™- Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 8; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Friday, October 27™- HSA Sponsored Halloween Party 6:30 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
Monday, October 30™- No School PK-Grade 8; €SO required PDD
Tuesday, October 31%- Annual Halloween Parade & Class Party 1:30-3:00 p.m.

November
Tuesday, November 15'- Late Opening; Drop-off begins at 10:15 a.m.
Friday, November 3™- Open House for Prospective Families
9:00 a.m.; Noon Dismissal; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.; End of the 1°" Quarter
Tuesday, November 7™- Report Card Distribution Grades 1-8
Thursday, November 9™- Noon Dismissal; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
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Parent Teacher Conferences 1:30p.m. -4:00 p.m.
Christmas Market Sip & Shop 7:00-10:00 p.m.
Friday, November 10™- No School Veterans' Day Holiday
Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 11™- HSA Sponsored Trivia Night
Sunday, November 12™- Open House for Prospective PK Families 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 21°"- Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 8; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 22"- Friday, November 24™- Thanksgiving Holiday
Monday, November 27™- Classes Resume
Wednesday, November 29™- HSPT Grade 8

December
Thursday, December 7™ and Friday, December 8™- Santa Shop for Students
Saturday, December 9™- HSA Sponsored Breakfast with Santa
Monday, December 18™- Christmas Play 6:30 p.m. K-Grade 8
Tuesday, December 19™- Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 8; Aftercare available until 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 20™- Friday, December 29™- Christmas Holiday

January
Monday, January 1st- New Years Day Holiday

Tuesday, January 2" - Classes Resume
Monday, January 15™- Martin Luther King Holiday: No School
Friday, January 19™- End of 2" Quarter; Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 8;
Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Friday, January 26™- Report Card Distribution PK-Grade 8
Open House for Prospective PK Families 9:00 a.m.
Sunday, January 28™- Friday, February 2"~ National Catholic Schools Week &
Annual Book Fair

February
Friday, February 2"- Open House for Prospective Families K-Grade 8 at 9:00 a.m.

HSA Sponsored BINGO Night 6:30 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 7™- Noon Dismissal; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Faculty Retreat
Friday, February 16™- Noon Dismissal PK- Grade 8; Aftercare available until 6:00 p.m.
Monday, February 19™- No School; Presidents’ Day Holiday

March
Friday, March 8™- No School PK-Grade 8; CSO PDD for teachers
Saturday, March 16™- Annual Fun Run and 5k & Gala
Friday, March 22™- End of the 3" Quarter; Noon Dismissal;
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Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 27th- Report Card Distribution Grades 1-8
Thursday, March 28™- Noon Dismissal PK- Grade 8; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 29™- April 5™- Easter Holiday

April
Monday, April 8- Classes Resume
Friday, April 26™- Junior High Night
Monday, April 29™- M.A P. Standardized Testing Begins

May
Friday, May 10™- Noon Dismissal; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Friday, May 17™- New Parent Coffee 9:00 a.m.
Monday, May 20™- 8™ Grade Final Exam
Wednesday, May 22"- 7™ & 8™ Grade Final Exam
Thursday, May 23™- Field Day: Noon Dismissal; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Friday, May 24™- Pastor's Holiday; No School
Monday, May 27th- Memorial Day Holiday; No School
Tuesday, May 28™- Annual Volunteer and Leadership Reception
Wednesday, May 29™- 7™ Grade Final Exam; Last Day for Grade 8 Only
Grade 8 Report Card Distribution
Thursday, May 30th- 8™ Grade Dinner 6:30 p.m.
Friday, May 315'- 8" Grade Graduation 1:00 p.m.

June
Wednesday, June 5th- Noon Dismissal PK-Grade 7; Aftercare Available until 6:00 p.m.
Last Day for PK
Thursday, June 6™- Noon Dismissal K-Grade 7; Report Card Distribution.
Last Day of Aftercare
Friday, June 7™- Last Day! Closing Mass & Kindergarten Graduation 10:30 a.m.
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